contents
C o m p a n y P ro f i l e P ro d u c t s
I n t ro d u c t i o n
A f t e r - s a l e s
S e rv i ce
C o m p a n y P r o f i l e
C o m p a n y P ro file
The Manufacturer is located on the beautiful coast of the

Auger
Feeding Pan
Suspension lifting device
Electric Motor
Feed Level Sensor
Automatic Feed Line System
Silo
Model
Capacity
(T)
φ(m) Height(m) Wall Thickness (mm)
Number
of
brackets
Tiers
SM255-1.7 1.7 1.53 3.41 1.20 4 1
SM255-2.75 2.75 1.53 4.23 1.20 4 2
SM255-3.6 3.6 2.14 4.3 1.20 4 1
SM255-5.4 5.4 2.14 5.14 1.20 4 2
SM255-7.3 7.3 2.14 5.82 1.20 4 3
SM255-10.5 10.5 2.75 5.95 1.20 4 2
SM255-13.8 13.8 2.75 6.63 1.20 4 3
Automatic Feed Line System
SL Round Quantitative Cylinder Corner Wheel Feed Motor
SL Square Quantitative Cylinder Disc Drive Electric Putter
CylinderType NegativePressure Fan